
BISC HJ SCHOOLING SHOW - OCTOBER 3, 2020
CLASS REGISTRATION 

CLASS DURATION BARN NUMBER LAST NAME FIRST NAME HORSE
1 Walk Trot Equitation (NTJ) 0:05 Haven Farm 353 Kleinman Sadie Molly B
2 Walk Trot Equitation (NTJ) 0:00 Haven Farm 354 McDermott June Teacup
3 Walk Trot Equitation (NTJ) 0:03 Countryman Stables 369 Starks Mary Kiwi
4 Walk Trot Equitation (NTJ) 0:05 Freedom Farm 375 Rich Ava Mimi
5 Walk Trot Equitation (NTJ) 0:15 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 389 Squazza Natalie Phoenix
6 Walk Trot Equitation (NTJ) 0:00 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 386 Olson Inga Touché
7 Walk Trot Equitation (NTJ) 0:00 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 388 Hutcherson Alia Constellation
8 Walk Trot Equitation (NTJ) 0:00 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 392 Gilfedder Hannah Connect The Dots
9 Walk Trot Equitation (NTJ) 0:00 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 391 Gerhart Reese Phoenix

10 Walk Trot Equitation (NTJ) 0:00 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 385 D'Amico Charlotte Alaska
11 Walk Trot Equitation (NTJ) 0:00 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 387 Colagrossi Olivia Toodles a Flute
12 Walk Trot Equitation (NTJ) 0:00 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 390 Borneman Leilani Once Upon A Prince
13 Trot Pole Hunter 0:03 Haven Farm 353 Kleinman Sadie Molly B
14 Trot Pole Hunter 0:03 Haven Farm 354 McDermott June Teacup
15 Trot Pole Hunter 0:03 Countryman Stables 363 Starks Justin Jilly Bean
16 Trot Pole Hunter 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 386 Olson Inga Touché
17 Trot Pole Equitation 0:03 Haven Farm 353 Kleinman Sadie Molly B
18 Trot Pole Equitation 0:03 Haven Farm 354 McDermott June Teacup
19 Trot Pole Equitation 0:03 Countryman Stables 363 Starks Justin Jilly Bean
20 Trot Pole Equitation 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 386 Olson Inga Touché
21 Cross Rail Hunter 0:03 Countryman Stables 366 Peña Victor Jilly Bean
22 Cross Rail Hunter 0:03 Countryman Stables 364 Willey Sian Joe Cool
23 Cross Rail Hunter 0:03 Countryman Stables 369 Starks Mary Kiwi
24 Cross Rail Hunter 0:03 Countryman Stables 367 Peña Agnes Jilly Bean
25 Cross Rail Hunter 0:03 Countryman Stables 365 Pickering Marissa Joe Cool
26 Cross Rail Hunter 0:03 Freedom Farm 375 Rich Ava Mimi
27 Cross Rail Hunter 0:03 Freedom Farm 373 Schmidt Samantha Mocha
28 Cross Rail Hunter 0:03 Freedom Farm 374 Ernst Zoe Monte
29 Cross Rail Hunter 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 388 Hutcherson Alia Constellation
30 Cross Rail Hunter 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 387 Colagrossi Olivia Toodles a Flute
31 Cross Rail Equitation 0:03 Countryman Stables 366 Peña Victor Jilly Bean
32 Cross Rail Equitation 0:03 Countryman Stables 364 Willey Sian Joe Cool
33 Cross Rail Equitation 0:03 Countryman Stables 369 Starks Mary Kiwi
34 Cross Rail Equitation 0:03 Countryman Stables 367 Peña Agnes Jilly Bean
35 Cross Rail Equitation 0:03 Countryman Stables 365 Pickering Marissa Joe Cool
36 Cross Rail Equitation 0:03 Freedom Farm 373 Schmidt Samantha Mocha
37 Cross Rail Equitation 0:03 Freedom Farm 375 Rich Ava Mimi
38 Cross Rail Equitation 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 388 Hutcherson Alia Constellation
39 Cross Rail Equitation 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 387 Colagrossi Olivia Toodles a Flute
40 Tiny Hunter 2' 0:03 Countryman Stables 365 Pickering Marissa Joe Cool
41 Tiny Hunter 2' 0:03 Countryman Stables 368 Janof Helena Levi
42 Tiny Hunter 2' 0:03 Countryman Stables 371 Hills Esther Lexi
43 Tiny Hunter 2' 0:03 Countryman Stables 364 Willey Sian Joe Cool
44 Tiny Hunter 2' 0:03 Freedom Farm 373 Schmidt Samantha Mocha
45 Tiny Hunter 2' 0:03 Freedom Farm 374 Ernst Zoe Monte
46 Tiny Hunter 2' 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 389 Squazza Natalie Phoenix
47 Tiny Hunter 2' 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 392 Gilfedder Hannah Connect The Dots
48 Tiny Hunter 2' 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 391 Gerhart Reese Phoenix
49 Tiny Hunter 2' 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 385 D'Amico Charlotte Alaska
50 Tiny Hunter 2' 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 390 Borneman Leilani Once Upon A Prince
51 Tiny Equitation 2' 0:03 Countryman Stables 368 Janof Helena Levi
52 Tiny Equitation 2' 0:03 Countryman Stables 371 Hills Esther Lexi
53 Tiny Equitation 2' 0:03 Freedom Farm 373 Schmidt Samantha Mocha
54 Tiny Equitation 2' 0:03 Freedom Farm 375 Rich Ava Mimi
55 Tiny Equitation 2' 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 389 Squazza Natalie Phoenix
56 Tiny Equitation 2' 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 392 Gilfedder Hannah Connect The Dots
57 Tiny Equitation 2' 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 391 Gerhart Reese Phoenix
58 Tiny Equitation 2' 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 385 D'Amico Charlotte Alaska
59 Tiny Equitation 2' 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 390 Borneman Leilani Once Upon A Prince
60 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation (NTJ)0:05 Haven Farm 356 Kleinman Ellie Oreal
61 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation (NTJ)0:00 Haven Farm 352 Wilson Chloe Teacup
62 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation (NTJ)0:10 Freedom Farm 375 Rich Ava Mimi
63 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation (NTJ)0:00 Freedom Farm 374 Ernst Zoe Monte
64 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation (NTJ)0:00 Freedom Farm 373 Schmidt Samantha Mocha
65 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation (NTJ)0:00 Freedom Farm 372 Niemeyer Maddie H.S. Ivan
66 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation (NTJ)0:10 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 383 Gilfedder Madeline Casablanca
67 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation (NTJ)0:00 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 384 Dwyer Kathrine Luigi
68 Hunters 2'3" 0:03 Countryman Stables 368 Janof Helena Levi
69 Hunters 2'3" 0:03 Countryman Stables 371 Hills Esther Lexi
70 Hunters 2'3" 0:03 Freedom Farm 372 Niemeyer Maddie H.S. Ivan



71 Equitation 2'3" 0:03 Countryman Stables 368 Janof Helena Levi
72 Equitation 2'3" 0:03 Countryman Stables 371 Hills Esther Lexi
73 Equitation 2'3" 0:03 Freedom Farm 372 Niemeyer Maddie H.S. Ivan
74 Hunters 2'6" 0:03 Freedom Farm 372 Niemeyer Maddie H.S. Ivan
75 Hunters 2'6" 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 383 Gilfedder Madeline Casablanca
76 Hunters 2'6" 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 384 Dwyer Kathrine Luigi
77 Equitation 2'6" 0:03 Freedom Farm 372 Niemeyer Maddie H.S. Ivan
78 Equitation 2'6" 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 383 Gilfedder Madeline Casablanca
79 Equitation 2'6" 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 384 Dwyer Kathrine Luigi
80 Jumper .65m (JO)(OT) 0:03 Haven Farm 355 Sevold Linda Molly B
81 Jumper .65m (JO)(OT) 0:03 Haven Farm 356 Kleinman Ellie Oreal
82 Jumper .65m (JO)(OT) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 379 McGee Chloe Cassanova
83 Jumper .65m (JO)(OT) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 377 Lestage Kaia Rosco
84 Jumper .65m (JO)(OT) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 378 Necco Olivia Kharizma
85 Jumper .65m (S)(OT) 0:03 Haven Farm 355 Sevold Linda Molly B
86 Jumper .65m (S)(OT) 0:03 Haven Farm 356 Kleinman Ellie Oreal
87 Jumper .65m (S)(OT) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 379 McGee Chloe Cassanova
88 Jumper .65m (S)(OT) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 377 Lestage Kaia Rosco
89 Jumper .65m (S)(OT) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 378 Necco Olivia Kharizma
90 Jumper .65m (S)(OT) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 381 Haggie Faith Derby
91 Jumper .65m (S)(OT) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 380 Feik Sofie Ari Farrari
92 Jumper .75m (JO) 0:03 Whitethorn Farm 362 Meyers Ella Red River Run
93 Jumper .75m (JO) 0:03 Ios Ranch 359 Kerrigan Faith Las Vegas
94 Jumper .75m (JO) 0:03 Countryman Stables 370 Peloquin Jaclyn Solstice
95 Jumper .75m (JO) 0:03 NA 361 Fletcher Sadie Cassiana SR
96 Jumper .75m (JO) 0:03 Freedom Farm 376 Robertson Lily Joy Ride
97 Jumper .75m (JO) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 379 McGee Chloe Cassanova
98 Jumper .75m (JO) 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 393 McKay Zoe Big Kid
99 Jumper .75m (S) 0:03 Whitethorn Farm 362 Meyers Ella Red River Run

100 Jumper .75m (S) 0:03 Freedom Farm 376 Robertson Lily Joy Ride
101 Jumper .75m (S) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 379 McGee Chloe Cassanova
102 Jumper .75m (S) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 380 Feik Sofie Ari Farrari
103 Jumper .75m (S) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 381 Haggie Faith Derby
104 Jumper .85m (JO) 0:03 Haven Farm 357 Buck Molly Poppy
105 Jumper .85m (JO) 0:03 Haven Farm 356 Fuller Zoe Addison
106 Jumper .85m (JO) 0:03 Countryman Stables 370 Peloquin Jaclyn Solstice
107 Jumper .85m (JO) 0:03 NA 361 Fletcher Sadie Cassiana SR
108 Jumper .85m (JO) 0:03 NA 360 Fletcher Lindsey Gracia Cantura
109 Jumper .85m (JO) 0:03 Freedom Farm 376 Robertson Lily Joy Ride
110 Jumper .85m (JO) 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 395 Spurlock Lillie Chase your Dream
111 Jumper .85m (JO) 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 394 Singer Kaelin PK Cooper
112 Jumper .85m (JO) 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 393 McKay Zoe Big Kid
113 Jumper .85m (JO) 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 382 Frank Amelia Davinci
114 Jumper .85m (S) 0:03 Ios Ranch 359 Kerrigan Faith Las Vegas
115 Jumper .85m (S) 0:03 Haven Farm 357 Buck Molly Poppy
116 Jumper .85m (S) 0:03 Whitethorn Farm 362 Meyers Ella Red River Run
117 Jumper .85m (S) 0:03 Countryman Stables 370 Peloquin Jaclyn Solstice
118 Jumper .85m (S) 0:03 NA 361 Fletcher Sadie Cassiana SR
119 Jumper .85m (S) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 380 Feik Sofie Ari Farrari
120 Jumper .85m (S) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 381 Haggie Faith Derby
121 Jumper .85m (S) 0:03 Freedom Farm 376 Robertson Lily Joy Ride
122 Jumper .85m (S) 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 393 McKay Zoe Big Kid
123 Jumper .95m (JO) 0:03 Haven Farm 358 Fuller Zoe Addison
124 Jumper .95m (JO) 0:03 NA 360 Fletcher Lindsey Gracia Cantura
125 Jumper .95m (JO) 0:03 Countryman Stables 370 Peloquin Jaclyn Solstice
126 Jumper .95m (JO) 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 395 Spurlock Lillie Chase your Dream
127 Jumper .95m (JO) 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 394 Singer Kaelin PK Cooper
128 Jumper .95m (JO) 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 382 Frank Amelia Davinci
129 Jumper .95m (S) 0:03 Haven Farm 358 Fuller Zoe Addison
130 Jumper .95m (S) 0:03 NA 360 Fletcher Lindsey Gracia Cantura
131 Jumper .95m (S) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 380 Feik Sofie Ari Farrari
132 Jumper .95m (S) 0:03 Shelby Vaughan 381 Haggie Faith Derby
133 Jumper .95m (S) 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 395 Spurlock Lillie Chase your Dream
134 Jumper .95m (S) 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 394 Singer Kaelin PK Cooper
135 Jumper .95m (S) 0:03 Sandamar Farm / Evolution 382 Frank Amelia Davinci


